AOZ7501
Current Mode Flyback Controller
with HV Start-Up and Advanced Features
General Description
AOZ7501 is a series of current mode controllers for
flyback topology applications. The AOZ7501 series
integrates high voltage start-up circuitry. The series also
provides frequency foldback and skip mode during light

Y W L T
Assembly Lot CodeYear Code & Week Code
Part Number Code
Part Number Description Code
AOZ7501GAI Green Product AAG0
AOZ7501LAI Green Product AAL0
AOZ7501AAI Green Product AAA0
AOZ7501RAI Green Product AAR0
AOZ7501HAI Green Product AAH0
1. Life support devices or systems are devices or
systems which, (a) are intended for surgical implant into
the body or (b) support or sustain life, and (c) whose
failure to perform when properly used in accordance